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CSI SURVEY Monthly Responses Cumulative Responses Avg/Day
Feb‐15 813 813 27.7
Mar 4064 4877 138.7
Apr 4428 9305 151.1
May 8242 17547 281.3
Jun 5228 22775 178.4
Jul 6945 29720 237.0
Aug 7801 37521 266.2
Sep 2098 39619 71.6
Oct 1495 41114 51.0
Nov 1588 42702 54.2
Dec‐15 1340 44042 45.7
Jan‐16 1025 45067 35.0
Feb 944 46011 32.2
Mar 2675 48686 91.3
Apr 4150 52836 141.6
May 3695 56531 126.1
Jun 3815 60346 130.2
Jul 3701 64047 126.3
Aug 3793 67840 129.5
Sep 4010 71850 136.9
Oct 4351 76201 148.5
Nov 3005 79206 102.6
Dec 2288 81494 78.1
CSI SURVEY Monthly Responses Cumulative Responses Avg/Day
Jan‐17 2250 83744 76.8
Feb 2310 86054 78.8
Mar 2375 88429 81.1
Apr 3499 91928 119.4
May 3488 95416 119.0
Jun 2961 98377 101.1
Jul 2915 101292 99.5
Aug 2850 104142 97.3
Sep 3845 107987 131.2
Oct 3901 111888 133.1
Nov 1050 112938 35.8
Dec 2150 115088 73.4
Jan‐18 2261 117349 77.2
Feb 1854 119203 63.3
Mar 2154 121357 73.5
Apr 2640 123997 90.1
May 6980 130977 238.2
June 6587 137564 224.8
July 3241 140805 110.6
August 3645 144450 124.4
September 3954 148404 134.9
October 4454 152858 152.0
November 3254 156112 111.1
December 817 156929 27.9
Jan‐19 2261 159190 77.2
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